W CORPORATE REALTY

OFFICE LEASES
TENANT

Aspen Contracting

Automobile Club of Missouri
Cypress Communications
Design Engineering

ENGlobal

LM Berry

Louisiana Singles LLC

NOLA Media Group
Northshore Counseling & Wellness LLC
Schweitzer Engineering Lab
State Farm Insurance Agency
Tech Pulse

RETAIL LEASES
TENANT

America's Mortgage Resource Inc.
Concept Gallery

FYE

FYE

Grace Communion International

Halloween Express
PetSmart

Pizza Hut

Pro Image

Sally Beauty Supply
Subway

COMPLETED SALES
PROPERTY

3519 Claiborne Avenue

709 Jackson Avenue

717 Girod Street

Hwy 45 Lot

NEW LISTINGS

PROPERTY
2250 Highway 190 North
247 Marmandie Avenue

September 2012 Transactions

BUILDING

3021 Highway 1 (LaPlace, La.)

4850 Bloomfield Street (ElImwood, La.)
Galleria (Metairie, La.)

Causeway Plaza (Metairie, La.)

4000 S. Sherwood Forest (Baton Rouge, La.)
0il Center Building 14 (Lafayette, La.)
Galleria (Metairie, La.)

One Canal Place (New Orleans, La.)
Metairie Tower (Metairie, La.)

59040 Amber Street (Slidell, La.)

3200 Ridgelake Drive (Metairie, La.)
209 W. Main Street (New lberia, La.)

LOCATION

1220 W. Causeway Approach (Mandeville, La.)
Greenbriar Shopping Center (Lafayette, La.)
Southland Mall (Houma, La.)

Northshore Mall (Slidell, La.)

Meadow Creek Market (Lafayette, La.)
Hart's King Crossing (Shreveport, La.)

E. Admiral Doyle Road (New lberia, La.)
905 E. Peter Street (New lberia, La.)
Southland Mall (Houma, La.)

South Rivers Market (Greenville, Ms.)
Southland Mall (Houma, La.)

LOCATION

New Orleans, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana
Columbus, Mississippi

LOCATION TYPE

Covington, La. sale or ground lease
River Ridge, La.  mobile home site for sale

NEW MANAGEMENT ASSIGNMENTS

PROPERTY

Crestwood Retail Center

Florida Retail Center

Florida Street Market

Highway 21 at Zinna Street Retail Center
Highway 59 at Highway 1088

Corporate Realty - TRKANG (T TO THE STREETS

LOCATION TYPE
Covington, La. retail center
Mandeville, La. retail center
Mandeville, La. retail center
Covington, La.

Mandeville, La.

retail center
retail center

SIZE
2,000 SF

6,000 SF
527 SF
6,995 SF
19,245 SF
2,696 SF
1,231 SF
26,779 SF
1,270 SF
2,000 SF
1,160 SF
257 SF

SIZE
1,223 SF
2,001 SF
4,535 SF
6,228 SF
1,200 SF
26,789 SF
7,000 SF
2,150 SF
1,905 SF
1,600 SF
2,081 SF

SIZE
2,168 SF
12,000 SF
4,500 SF
2.0 Acres

SIZE
35,523 SF

73,215 SF

SIZE
10,850 SF

5,260 SF
15,489 SF
13,300 SF
18,000 SF

CR BROKER(S)
A. Lavin (Landlord Rep)

C. Berthelot (Tenant Rep)
J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)

R. White (Tenant Rep)

M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)
J. Cohn (Landlord Rep)
Siegel (Tenant Rep) / Huseman (Landlord Rep)
C. Berthelot (Tenant Rep)
Davis / Lavin (Tenant Rep)
C. Berthelot (Landlord Rep)
M. Carrone (Landlord Rep)

CR BROKER(S)
K. Adler

M. Carrone
S. Swan
S. Swan
M. Carrone
L. Rabin
L. Rabin
M. Carrone
S. Swan
K. Adler
S. Swan

CR BROKER(S)

Wren / Kramer
S. Anderson
H. Wren

J. Fawer

CR BROKER(S)

Jacobson / Siegel
Jacobson / Siegel

CR BROKER(S)
Booth / Clary

Booth / Clary
Booth / Clary
Booth / Clary
Booth / Clary

oG

201 Saint Charles Avenue, Suite 4411, New Orleans, LA 70170, 504.581.5005, www.corp-realty.com



